Common Data Set 2023-2024

J1 Degrees conferred between July 1, 2022 and June 30, 2023

Category

Agriculture

Natural resources and conservation
Architecture

Area, ethnic, and gender studies
Communication/journalism
Communication technologies
Computer and information sciences
Personal and culinary services
Education

Engineering

Engineering technologies

Foreign languages, literatures, and linguistics

Diploma/Certificates

Associate

4.3%

10.6%

Family O TD( CDeSr stiences)-4 -1.254 TD(Educ2ng)Tj56.L3720.1(15)TJ.-legonar studies

Bachelor’s

1.4%

3.3%

15.9%

0.2%

9.3%
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